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Update 11 July 2024

kg BNSC Birkie Classic 14th July
2024 Cancelled

Unfortunately, due to insufficient snow cover the
BNSC Race Committee has decided to cancel thi
event.

Howmans Gap All-Stars High Plains Tour 13th July

Cancelled

Mid-Season Dinner is still on!

* When: Saturday 20th July from 5pm

* Where: Mountain Monk Brewers (formerly West Peak Hotel) Mount
Beauty

* Club will be subsidising $15 per person

* The club’s Birkie Award & Lifetime Membership will be awarded to
very deserving members.

* Numbers are limited so be sure to RSVP early so you don’t miss
out!

Please RSVP by Sunday, 14th July to Mary Hall:
birkiebulletin@gmail.com
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2024 BNSC RACE COMMITMENTS

Sunday-14th-July 10.00am Birkie Classic-2.5/5/40km-{C)
Saturday 27th July 9:30am AUS Open Sprint Champs (C)

Sunday 28th July 10:00am AUS Open Champs 15/15km (F)

Saturday 10th August 10am Ski De Femme 1/2.5/5km

Sunday 11th Aug 10:00am Rocky Valley Rush 22.5/15/7.5km (F)

Saturday 24th August 9:30am Kangaroo Hoppet 42/21/7km (F)

Saturday 31st Aug 9:30am AUS Junior Sprint Champs (F)

Sunday 1st Sep 10:00am AUS Junior Champs (C)

2024 Australian XC Race Calendar

About us

2024/25 Committee
President — Andrew Hall

Vice President — Paul Gray
Secretary — Michelle Forrer
Treasurer — Jeanette MclLaren

Contact:
secretary@birkebeiner.org.au

president@birkebeiner.org.au

treasurer@birkebeiner.org.au

MEMBERSHIPS
Family $75, Individual $35, Juni
or Student (not in a family
membership) $25, Associate*
$25. Fees are payable by 30th
June 2024. To JOIN OR RENEW
please click or tap HERE

*Intended for existing members who no longer
ski, nor use the clubhouse, but would like to
remain club members and receive
correspondence and the bulletin newsletter, or
for search and rescue squad members who do
not require the use of club facilities.
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